Page 1 of 2
The Texas A&M University System
AM02 - Texas A&M UniversityOrganization
ORGANIZATION
Address
DEPARTMENT
Department 02GEOL
401 Joe Routt Boulevard
College Station, TX 77843
Bill-to-Address 750 Agronomy Road - Suite 3101
6000 TAMU
Attn: Email invoices to invoices@tamu.edu
Attn: Do not mail invoice if sending via email
College Station, TX 778436000
Purchaser Angel Constancio
Contact SARAH MOYA at (979)845-7211; Email:
Info Contact
HALBOUTY BLDG.
3114 TAMU
COLLEGE STATION, TX 778433114
Ship-to-Address
BID INFORMATION
Phenom XLSEM & Istandard Peripheral, Sample Preparation KitDescription
Bulletin Desc. SOFTWARE LICENSE: If a Software License Agreement must be executed for any software necessary for the completion of this
project, vendor shall include two copies of the agreement with their response. All agreements shall be reviewed by Contracts and
Regulatory Compliance. Changes may be necessary to make the agreement comply with Texas Law. Attach software agreement
before submitting bid response.
Bid Number AM02-16-B000369
Bid Type Open Market
20031AEAlternate Id
Pre-Bid Conference
06/03/2016 2:00 PMBid Opening Date
Invitation for BidType Code
Fiscal Year 2016
05/19/2016 2:39 PMAvailable Date
Bid Information - Bid B000369.pdfAttachments
Texas AM Terms  Conditions New~64.pdf
AMENDMENTS
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
1.000 Phenom XL SEM - Large stage SEM & Istandard Peripherals,
Sample Preparation Sample Kit.
Features:
Part # PW-100-018
Phenom XL SEM
Phenom XL large stage SEM & !standard peripherals, sample
preparation
starter kit.
Features:
- Accomodates 1 OOmm x 1 OOmm sample size
- Backing Pump for Turbomolecular Pump
- xly Motorized Stage; 50mm x 50mm travel
- High brightness, long Life Electron source
- High definition backscatter detector
- High Quality Color Video Camera: The integrated navigation
camera (nav
cam) has the same point of view as the detector.
- Never-Lost Navigation: Interactive Relation Between Optical and
Electron
Image
- 19" mointor/mouse/keyboard (touchscreen is optional for an
additional
charge)
Includes 1 year Warranty
Upgrade options:
- SED (secondary electron detector)
- Extended range motorized xly stage: 1 OOmm x 1 OOmm
1.00 EA
2.000 Upgrade Phenom XL with EDS
This upgrade or factory option upgrades a Phenom XL with hardware
and
software to allow fully integrated energy-<Jispersive X-ray
spectroscopy (EDS)
for elemental analysis. It includes EID Elemental Identification
1.00 EA
ITEMS
Page 2 of 2
The Texas A&M University System
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
software.
Upgrade at a Phenom-World authorized Service Center.
3.000 Secondary Electron Detector (SED) for Phenom XL
SED detector upgrade option for Phenom XL.
1.00 EA
4.000 On-site SEM Training - 1 day
Training and testing of SEM system(s). Cost is per day.
**********************************************************
Training shall include on-site demonstration of the proper operating
techniques of the equipment as well as instrument preventative
maintenance training to all end user(s). This documentation is to
include basic training on the proper operation of the equipment and
software installed.
All training expenses, including travel, must be included in the bid
response.
1.00 EA
5.000 Freight Charges to be FOB Destination, Texas A&M University -
College Station, Texas 77843-3114. Prepaid and included in the unit
cost. All equipment must be fully insured against loss and damage
during shipping.
1.00 EA